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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 24 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2014-05-04 - 9:35 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 25.01 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 02305 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. URBAŃCZYK, Aleksandra 87 AZS UŁ Pł Łódź 25.70 787
2. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.99 761
3. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.74 698
4. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.94 683
5. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.14 668
6. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.55 639
7. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.65 632
8. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.68 630
9. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.95 611

10. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.23 593
11. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UŁ Pł Łódź 28.24 593
12. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.57 573
13. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 28.62 570
14. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 28.71 564
15. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.75 562
16. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, Aleksandra SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.82 558

SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.82 558
18. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 28.85 556
19. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.89 554
20. NAWARYŃSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.91 553
21. ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.15 539
22. KAMIŃSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.21 536
23. DUDA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.23 535
24. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 29.35 528

WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.35 528
26. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.43 524
27. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.48 521
28. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.49 521
29. SZKARŁAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.52 519
30. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.61 514
31. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.64 513
32. REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.67 511
33. BARTYZEL, Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.12 489
34. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.13 488
35. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 30.24 483
36. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 30.31 479
37. WŁODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.33 478

STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Józefów 30.33 478
39. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.49 471
40. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 30.52 470
41. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.62 465
42. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Roś" Pisz 30.67 463
43. WAŁEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.92 452
44. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.23 438
45. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.30 435
46. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.37 432
47. ZABŁOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.66 421
48. PIPCZYŃSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Józefów 31.74 417
49. BIAŁKOWSKA, Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.21 399
50. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk 32.73 381
51. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.97 340
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 24, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

DYSKW. MĘDRELA, Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska O-4

19 - 23 lat

1. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.68 630
2. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UŁ Pł Łódź 28.24 593
3. ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.15 539
4. KAMIŃSKA, Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.21 536

17 - 18 lat

1. PETRYKA, Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.74 698
2. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.94 683
3. PODLEWSKA, Miriam SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.55 639
4. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.65 632
5. HACZKIEWICZ, Paulina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.95 611
6. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.23 593
7. NAWARYŃSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.91 553
8. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.61 514
9. MACIUCH, Karolina 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.64 513

10. WŁODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.33 478
11. BIAŁKOWSKA, Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.21 399

16 lat

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.14 668
2. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.75 562
3. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, Aleksandra SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.82 558

SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.82 558
5. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 28.85 556
6. SZKARŁAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.52 519
7. BARTYZEL, Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.12 489
8. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.30 435
9. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.37 432

15 lat

1. SADOWSKA, Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.57 573
2. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 28.62 570
3. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 28.71 564
4. CZAJA, Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.89 554
5. DUDA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.23 535
6. KRUSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 29.35 528
7. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.49 521
8. REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.67 511
9. KIERZEK, Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.13 488

10. STAROS, Sandra 99 Uks Victoria Józefów 30.33 478
11. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Roś" Pisz 30.67 463
12. WAŁEK, Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 30.92 452
13. ZABŁOCKA, Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.66 421
14. PIOTROWSKA, Nicole 99 UKS Mata Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk 32.73 381
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Konkurencja 24, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

14 lat

1. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.35 528
2. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.43 524
3. BRONEK, Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.48 521
4. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 30.24 483
5. ADAMSKA, Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 30.31 479
6. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.49 471
7. CHOJECKA, Karolina 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 30.52 470
8. ŚLIWIŃSKA, Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.62 465
9. GAJTKOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.23 438

10. PIPCZYŃSKA, Kamila 00 Uks Victoria Józefów 31.74 417
11. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.97 340

DYSKW. MĘDRELA, Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska O-4


